
Monday, January 3                  

Happy New Year                               

No School

Tuesday, January 4                  

Staff Development

Wednesday, January 5                  

Baked SunChips                                 

Milk

Thursday, January 6                  

Cheese Sticks                           

Juice - 6oz

Friday, January 7                 

Baby Carrots                         

Muffins                                           

Milk

Monday, January 10                  

Cinnamon Toast Crunch 

Cereal                                                    

Milk

Tuesday, January 11                  

Fruit Cup                                

Raisins                                          

MILK

Wednesday, January 12                  

Baked Doritos                                                

Milk

Thursday, January 13                                                                   

Soybutter and Jelly 

Sandwich                                    

Milk

Friday, January 14                 

Cheez Its                                     

Juice- 6 oz   

Monday, January 17                   

NO SCHOOL                                     

M L King Holiday        

Tuesday, January 18                 

Fruit Cup                                            

Fruit Pouch                            

Milk          

Wednesday, January 19                 

Baked SunChips                                 

Milk

Thursday, January 20                  

Cheese Sticks                           

Juice - 6oz

Friday, January 21                 

Baby Carrots                         

Muffins                                           

Milk

Monday, January 24                  

Cinnamon Toast Crunch 

Cereal                                                    

Milk

Tuesday, January 25                  

Fruit Cup                                

Raisins                                          

MILK

Wednesday, January 26                  

Baked Doritos                                                

Milk

Thursday, January 27                                                                   

Soybutter and Jelly 

Sandwich                                    

Milk

Friday, January 28                 

Cheez Its                                     

Juice- 6 oz   

Monday, January 31                  

Graham Crackers                             

Milk                                              
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